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Position

Dir Food/Nutrition Svc

Supervng Pub HIth Nst-E
Sr Community Prog Spec

Dietitian

Dietitian

Dietitian

Dietitian

Office Services Supvsr-E
Dietitian

Dietitian-E

Dietetic Tech
Medical Office Asst Il
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Medical Office Asst Il
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Medical Office Asst Il
Comm Worker Il
Dietetic Tech

Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il

Dietitian

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition

Total Wages
$110,001
$82,459
$77,763
$73,906
$71,947
$71,844
$69,500
$66,808
$59,301
$58,828
$55,510
$54,583
$51,604
$51,108
$51,061
$50,218
$50,022
$49,863
$48,741
$48,326
$48,175
$47,363
$46,939
$46,556
$42,312
$41,692
$40,951
$40,190
$38,502
$37,542
$35,409



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

Medical Office Asst Il
Comm Worker |
Comm Worker I-U
Medical Office Asst Il
Comm Worker I-U
Comm Worker I-U
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker I-U
Office Asst Intern EH
Office Asst Intern EH

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition
Public Health Nutrition

$28,982
$24,011
$21,974
$21,325
$20,580
$19,965
$18,687
$11,189

$384

$168



