	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Food/Nutrition Svc		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$110,001
2.	Supervng Pub Hlth Nst-E		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$82,459
3.	Sr Community Prog Spec		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$77,763
4.	Dietitian		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$73,906
5.	Dietitian		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$71,947
6.	Dietitian		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$71,844
7.	Dietitian		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$69,500
8.	Office Services Supvsr-E		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$66,808
9.	Dietitian		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$59,301
10.	Dietitian-E		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$58,828
11.	Dietetic Tech		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$55,510
12.	Medical Office Asst II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$54,583
13.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$51,604
14.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$51,108
15.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$51,061
16.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$50,218
17.	Medical Office Asst II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$50,022
18.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$49,863
19.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$48,741
20.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$48,326
21.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$48,175
22.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$47,363
23.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$46,939
24.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$46,556
25.	Medical Office Asst II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$42,312
26.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$41,692
27.	Dietetic Tech		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$40,951
28.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$40,190
29.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$38,502
30.	Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$37,542
31.	Dietitian		San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$35,409

32.	Medical Office Asst II	San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$28,982
33.	Comm Worker I	San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$24,011
34.	Comm Worker I-U	San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$21,974
35.	Medical Office Asst II	San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$21,325
36.	Comm Worker I-U	San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$20,580
37.	Comm Worker I-U	San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$19,965
38.	Comm Worker II	San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$18,687
39.	Comm Worker I-U	San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$11,189
40.	Office Asst Intern EH	San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$384
41.	Office Asst Intern EH	San Mateo County	Public Health Nutrition	\$168